SENATE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 215

By COMMITTEE ON RULES

May 12

1	On page 9 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 15, after "was" delete the rest of the line.
2	In line 16, delete "agent or volunteer who" and insert "conduct that".
3	Delete line 22 and insert "conduct that may be subject to".
4	In line 33, after "was" delete the rest of the line and insert "conduct that may be".
5	On page 11, line 27, delete "who" and insert "whose conduct".
6	On page 14, line 22, after the period insert "A student success team is not a government body
7	and is not subject to any statute or rule applicable to a public body.".
8	In line 26, restore the bracketed material.
9	In line 28, delete "Accept" and insert "Consider, and may accept,".
10	In line 29, delete "; and" and insert ". A school district that does not accept the recommen
11	dations made under this subparagraph is not eligible for additional funding under this section.".
12	In line 30, after "Consider" insert ", and may accept,".
13	